Q79. Do you think the federal and provincial/territorial governments are working very well together, somewhat well, not very well or are they not working at all well together?

Provinces/Territories Regions
Total NFL PEI NS NB QC ON MB SK AB BC YK NT NU TERR ATL MAR PRA WST TER ROC
(A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) ( ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) (Q) (R) (S) (M (V)
Weighted 'N' 450 - - - - - - - - - - 240 159 51 450 - - - - 450 450
Unweighted 'N' 450 - - - - - - - - - - 240 159 51 450 - - - - 450 450
Very well 53 - - - - - - - - - - 32 17 4 53 - - - - 53 53
12% 13% 11% 8% 12% 12% 12%
Somewhat well 255 - - - - - - - - - - 130 97 28 255 - - - - 255 255
57% 54% 61% 55% 57% 57% 57%
Not very well 94 - - - - - - - - - - 45 33 16 94 - - - - 94 94
21% 19% 21% 31% 21% 21% 21%
Not well at all 23 - - - - - - - - - - 13 9 0 23 - - - - 23 23
5% 6% 6% 0% 5% 5% 5%
Cannot say 25 - - - - - - - - - - 20 3 2 25 - - - - 25 25
6% 8% 2% 5% 6% 6% 6%
M
NET: well 308 - - - - - - - - - - 162 114 32 308 - - - - 308 308
68% 68% 71% 64% 68% 68% 68%
NET: Not well 116 - - - - - - - - - - 58 42 16 116 - - - - 116 116
26% 24% 27% 32% 26% 26% 26%
Comparison Groups: BCDEFGHIJKLMNO/PQRSTU
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Q25A. Which level of government do you trust more to make the right decisions in: Managing the health care system
Provinces/Territories Regions
Total NFL PEI NS NB QC ON MB SK AB BC YK NT NU TERR ATL MAR PRA WST TER ROC
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) ( () (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) (Q) (R) (S) (T) (V)
Weighted 'N' 450 - - - - - - - - - - 240 159 51 450 - - - - 450 450




Unweighted 'N' 450 - - - - - - - - - - 240 159 51 450 - - - - 450 450
The federal 80 - - - - - - - - - - 37 30 13 80 - - - - 80 80
government 18% 15% 19% 26% 18% 18% 18%
Your 121 - - - - - - - - - - 64 42 14 121 - - - - 121 121
[provincial/territorial] 27% 27% 27% 28% 27% 27% 27%
Both equally 143 - - - - - - - - - - 79 50 14 143 - - - - 143 143

32% 33% 31% 28% 32% 32% 32%
Trust neither 88 - - - - - - - - - - 52 28 7 88 - - - - 88 88
government 20% 22% 18% 14% 20% 20% 20%
Your Indigenous 16 = = = = = = = = = = 7 7 2 16 = = = = 16 16
government or 4% 3% 4% 4% 4% 4% 4%
Cannot say 2 - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 - 2 - - - - 2 2

0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0%
Comparison Groups: BCDEFGHIJKLMNO/PQRSTU
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Q25B. Which level of government do you trust more to make the right decisions in: Promoting economic growth and job creation
Provinces/Territories Regions
Total NFL PEI NS NB QC ON MB SK AB BC YK NT NU TERR ATL MAR PRA WST TER ROC
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (1) ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (O) (P) (Q) (R) (S) (M (V)

Weighted 'N' 450 - - - - - - - - - - 240 159 51 450 - - - - 450 450
Unweighted 'N' 450 - - - - - - - - - - 240 159 51 450 - - - - 450 450
The federal 81 = = = = = = = = = = 40 36 5 81 = = = = 81 81
government 18% 17% 22% 10% 18% 18% 18%
Your 123 - - - - - - - - - - 72 44 7 123 - - - - 123 123
[provincial/territorial] 27% 30% 27% 14% 27% 27% 27%
Both equally 161 - - - - - - - - - - 75 60 26 161 - - - - 161 161

36% 31% 38% 52% 36% 36% 36%
Trust neither 68 - - - - - - - - - - 51 15 2 68 - - - - 68 68
government 15% 21% 10% 3% 15% 15% 15%




Cannot say 18 - - - - - - - - - - 2 4 11 18 - - - - 18 18
4% 1% 3% 21% 4% 4% 4%
LMO L
Comparison Groups: BCDEFGHIJKLMNO/PQRSTU
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Q25C. Which level of government do you trust more to make the right decisions in: Addressing climate change
Provinces/Territories Regions
Total NFL PEI NS NB QC ON MB SK AB BC YK NT NU TERR ATL MAR PRA WST TER ROC
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) ( () (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) (Q) (R) (S) (T) (V)
Weighted 'N' 450 - - - - - - - - - - 240 159 51 450 - - - - 450 450
Unweighted 'N' 450 - - - - - - - - - - 240 159 51 450 - - - - 450 450
The federal 95 - - - - - - - - - - 50 33 11 95 - - - - 95 95
government 21% 21% 21% 22% 21% 21% 21%
Your 83 - - - - - - - - - - 34 34 14 83 - - - - 83 83
[provincial/territorial] 18% 14% 22% 28% 18% 18% 18%
Both equally 151 - - - - - - - - - - 69 60 22 151 - - - - 151 151
34% 29% 38% 42% 34% 34% 34%
Trust neither 114 - - - - - - - - - - 83 27 4 114 - - - - 114 114
government 25% 34% 17% 7% 25% 25% 25%
MNO
Cannot say 7 = = = = > = = s = = 3 4 = 7 = = = = 7 7
2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2%

Comparison Groups: BCDEFGHIJKLMNO/PQRSTU

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
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